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上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 53 53
613 5 58
612 19 77
611 13 90
610 19 109
609 13 122
608 17 139
607 20 159
606 25 184
605 33 217
604 32 249
603 38 287
602 30 317
601 31 348
600 32 380
599 37 417
598 37 454
597 49 503
596 44 547
595 49 596
594 51 647
593 65 712
592 60 772
591 54 826
590 67 893
589 62 955
588 69 1024
587 74 1098
586 90 1188
585 74 1262
584 76 1338
583 78 1416
582 77 1493
581 88 1581
580 90 1671
579 103 1774
578 92 1866
577 88 1954
576 115 2069
575 86 2155
574 99 2254
573 88 2342
572 124 2466
571 108 2574
570 109 2683
569 109 2792
568 132 2924
567 107 3031
566 128 3159
565 117 3276
564 114 3390
563 127 3517
562 137 3654
561 128 3782
560 112 3894
559 134 4028
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 129 4157
557 123 4280
556 126 4406
555 144 4550
554 126 4676
553 121 4797
552 135 4932
551 108 5040
550 148 5188
549 126 5314
548 145 5459
547 127 5586
546 130 5716
545 143 5859
544 128 5987
543 136 6123
542 158 6281
541 130 6411
540 142 6553
539 133 6686
538 146 6832
537 145 6977
536 154 7131
535 132 7263
534 146 7409
533 142 7551
532 120 7671
531 130 7801
530 128 7929
529 130 8059
528 154 8213
527 127 8340
526 125 8465
525 100 8565
524 131 8696
523 106 8802
522 124 8926
521 128 9054
520 115 9169
519 99 9268
518 118 9386
517 105 9491
516 104 9595
515 108 9703
514 113 9816
513 108 9924
512 102 10026
511 115 10141
510 99 10240
509 101 10341
508 94 10435
507 83 10518
506 99 10617
505 79 10696
504 70 10766
503 76 10842
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